
TOTAL RECEIPTSTOTAL RECEIPTS
(Billions of Dollars)(Billions of Dollars)

*Calculated by Finance Republican Staff
Note: Details may not add to totals due to rounding

Major Source

Individual Income

Corporate Income

Social Insurance

Other

 Total

1,044

354

838

171

 2,407

1,163

370

870

164

 2,568

11.4%

4.5%

3.8%

-4.1%

 6.7%

FY 2006 FY 2007 Percentage
Change*


