## TOTAL RECEIPTS (Billions of Dollars)

Major Source	FY 2006	FY 2007	Percentage Change*
Individual Income	1,044	1,163	11.4%
Corporate Income	354	370	4.5%
Social Insurance	838	870	3.8%
Other	171	164	-4.1%
Total	2,407	2,568	6.7%